Networking
Products
Jan 25, 2020 | rev. -
Milpower Source, Inc. • Belmont, NH, USA • P: (603) 267-8865 • sales@milpower.com • www.milpower.com
SBA Certified Small Business • CAGE: 0B7R6 • NAICS: 334210, 336413, 423430
1
Milpower Source, Inc. • Belmont, NH, USA  • P: (603) 267-8865 • sales@milpower.com • www.milpower.com
SBA Certified Small Business • CAGE: 0B7R6 • NAICS: 335999, 334513, 334413, 334416, 334511, 335314, 336419, 336413

C
B
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
Integrated Soldier Power and Data Management System (ISPDS) with USB3.0 and 1G Capabilities1-410-000
LAN Harness for MILTECH410 (connects to port X4) 2-CBL410001
Vbat Power/Data Harness for MILTECH410 (connects to port X3)2-CBL410002
Power Input Harness for MILTECH410 (connects to port X2)2-CBL410003
Battery Packs 1 & 2 Harness for MILTECH410 (connects to port X1)2-CBL410004
USB Upstream Harness for MILTECH410 (connects to port X10)2-CBL410000
USB Downstream Harness for MILTECH303/MILTECH410 (connects to ports X5-X9)2-CBL303USBDO
26
.9
 103.6